B038 WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/   E-mail sales@sigma-koki.com
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Frameless
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power

Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
Gold Coating
W3011Catalog
Code
Circle
Part Number
Dimension φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Surface Flatness
Material
(at 632.8nm) (at 10.6µm)
TFG-20C05-10 φ20 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Ground
TFG-25C05-10 φ25 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Polished
TFG-30C05-10 φ30 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Polished
TFG-40C06-10 φ40 6 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Polished
TFG-50C08-10 φ50 8 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Polished
Circle
Part Number
Dimension φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Surface Flatness
Material
(at 632.8nm) (at 10.6µm)
TFGS-30C03-2 φ30 3 λ λ/16 Silicon crystal Ground
TFGS-40C04-2 φ40 4 λ λ/16 Silicon crystal Ground
TFGS-50C05-2 φ50 5 λ λ/16 Silicon crystal Ground
Square
Part Number
Length A
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Surface Flatness
Material
(at 632.8nm) (at 10.6µm)
TFG-20S05-10 □20 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Ground
TFG-25S05-10 □25 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Ground
TFG-30S05-10 □30 5 λ/10 λ/160 BK7 Ground
TFG-50S08-10 □50 8 λ/10 λ/160 Hard glass Polished
■Gold Flat Mirrors
■Gold Silicon Mirrors
Compatible Optic Mounts
MHG-HS25, -HS30 / MHG-MP50 / MHF-20 / MHAN-40M